Place

a b wWNPF

Varsity Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School

Team

School

Wheaton Co-op
Naperville North
Lake Park
Naperville Central
Glenbard North

Totals

Floor
Ex.

25.800
24.150
23.700
23.450

14.200

Pommel

Horse

22.250

19.250

16.550

19.900

14.250

Rings

22.550
22.400
20.900
17.850

20.650

Vault

26.850
24.850
23.800
24.350

23.850

Parallel
Bars

25.500

21.250

20.600

17.950

14.450

Friday April 22, 2016

H. Bar

22.400

15.400

16.450

14.300

11.250

Team

beq.  ToOtal

0.000 145.350
0.000 127.300
0.000 122.000
0.000 117.800
0000 98.650



Varsity Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference

Hosted by: Lake Park High School

PI. Name

1 Lucas Cooperman

2 Alex Trannon

3 Tahj Jacobs

4 Aiden Moran

4 Louie Ranieri

6 Luke Badger

7 Austin Tate

8 Tyler Connor

9 Dan Moore
10 Chase McClearn
10 Brian Kay
10 Luke Meister
13 Brent Kelpsas
14 Jon Heitz
15 Aryc Trotz
16 Brandon Kennedy
16 Theo Hoberstorfer
18 Andre Robinson
19 Charlie Nawara
20 Joshua Garrison
21 Jack Briscoe

Floor

Yr. School
12 Wheaton Co-op
12 Naperville North
0 Naperville Central
0 Wheaton Co-op
0 Lake Park
0 Lake Park
0 Wheaton Co-op
0 Naperville Central
0 Naperville North
12 Wheaton Co-op
0 Naperville North
12 Glenbard North
0 Wheaton Co-op
12 Naperville North
12 Naperville North
12 Lake Park
12 Lake Park
0 Naperville Central
0 Naperville Central
12 Glenbard North
0 Lake Park

Exercise

Friday April 22, 2016

Final Score
9.350
8.750
8.650
8.500
8.500
8.150
7.950
7.800
7.750
7.650
7.650
7.650
7.600
7.450
7.100
7.050
7.050
7.000
6.950
6.550
6.300



Varsity Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 22, 2016
Pommel Horse
PI. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Ryan Durkin 12 Naperville Central 9.200
2 Lucas Cooperman 12 Wheaton Co-op 7.800
3 Aiden Moran 0 Wheaton Co-op 7.550
4 Brian Kay 0 Naperville North 7.350
5 Austin Tate 0 Wheaton Co-op 6.900
6 Greg Liesen 12 Naperville North 6.600
7 Luke Meister 12 Glenbard North 6.550
8 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 5.700
9 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 5.550
10 Charlie Nawara 0 Naperville Central 5.500
11 Mir Shah 0 Naperville North 5.300
11 lan Willis 12 Lake Park 5.300
13 Erik Swanson 12 Naperville Central 5.200
14 James Firme 0 Lake Park 4.350
15 Sebastian Stolarekt 12 Glenbard North 4.100
16 Aryc Trotz 12 Naperville North 3.900
17 Joshua Garrison 12 Glenbard North 3.600
18 Brandon Kennedy 12 Lake Park 3.550



Varsity Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference

Hosted by: Lake Park High School

PI.
1 Yudai Okabe
2 Lucas Cooperman
2 Joshua Garrison
4 Alex Struck
5 Austin Tate
6 Aiden Moran
7 Chris Wiper
8 Luke Badger
8 Luke Meister
10 Chase McClearn
11 Brian Kay
12 Jon Heitz
13 Cam Ludeke
14 Charlie Nawara
14 Sam Piazza
14 Louie Ranieri
17 Dylan Looney
18 Aryc Trotz
19 Jack Briscoe
20 Sebastian Stolarekt
21 Sean Piggott

Name

Still Rings

Yr. School

12 Naperville North

12 Wheaton Co-op

12 Glenbard North

12 Lake Park
0 Wheaton Co-op
0 Wheaton Co-op
0 Wheaton Co-op
0 Lake Park

12 Glenbard North

12 Wheaton Co-op
0 Naperville North

12 Naperville North
0 Naperville North
0 Naperville Central
0 Naperville Central
0 Lake Park

12 Lake Park

12 Naperville North
0 Lake Park

12 Glenbard North

12 Naperville Central

Friday April 22, 2016

Final Score
8.750
7.850
7.850
7.450
7.400
7.300
7.250
7.200
7.200
6.950
6.850
6.800
6.350
6.250
6.250
6.250
6.150
6.050
5.900
5.600
5.350



Varsity Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 22, 2016
Vault
PI. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Lucas Cooperman 12 Wheaton Co-op 9.200
2 Aiden Moran 0 Wheaton Co-op 8.950
3 Chase McClearn 12 Wheaton Co-op 8.700
4 Tahj Jacobs 0 Naperville Central 8.600
5 Alex Trannon 12 Naperville North 8.500
6 Luke Meister 12 Glenbard North 8.300
7 Brian Kay 0 Naperville North 8.250
8 Aryc Trotz 12 Naperville North 8.100
8 Dan Moore 0 Naperville North 8.100
8 Sean Piggott 12 Naperville Central 8.100
11 Austin Tate 0 Wheaton Co-op 8.050
12 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 7.950
12 Jack Briscoe 0 Lake Park 7.950
12 Joshua Garrison 12 Glenbard North 7.950
15 Brandon Kennedy 12 Lake Park 7.900
16 Brent Kelpsas 0 Wheaton Co-op 7.850
16 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 7.850
18 Charlie Nawara 0 Naperville Central 7.650
18 Theo Hoberstorfer 12 Lake Park 7.650
20 Sebastian Stolarekt 12 Glenbard North 7.600



Varsity Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference

Hosted by: Lake Park High School

PI. Name

1 Lucas Cooperman
2 Aiden Moran
3 Austin Tate
4 Brent Kelpsas
5 Chris Wiper
5 Luke Badger
7 Luke Meister
8 Aryc Trotz
9 Brian Kay
10 Joshua Garrison
11 Cam Ludeke
12 Charlie Nawara
13 Brandon Kennedy
14 Louie Ranieri
15 Greg Liesen
16 Jack Briscoe
17 Erik Swanson
18 Sean Piggott
19 Theo Hoberstorfer

Parallel

Yr. School
12 Wheaton Co-op
0 Wheaton Co-op
0 Wheaton Co-op
0 Wheaton Co-op
0 Wheaton Co-op
0 Lake Park
12 Glenbard North
12 Naperville North
0 Naperville North
12 Glenbard North
0 Naperville North
0 Naperville Central
12 Lake Park
0 Lake Park
12 Naperville North
0 Lake Park
12 Naperville Central
12 Naperville Central
12 Lake Park

Bars

Friday April 22, 2016

Final Score
8.950
8.300
8.250
7.550
7.450
7.450
7.400
7.300
7.150
7.050
6.800
6.750
6.700
6.450
6.350
6.250
5.700
5.500
3.700



Varsity Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference

Hosted by: Lake Park High School

PI. Name

1 Lucas Cooperman
2 Chase McClearn
3 Austin Tate
4 Luke Badger
5 Aiden Moran
6 Luke Meister
7 Charlie Nawara
8 Brent Kelpsas
9 Louie Ranieri
10 Brian Kay
11 Aryc Trotz
12 Joshua Garrison
13 Greg Liesen
14 Sam Piazza
15 Brandon Kennedy
16 Erik Swanson
17 Theo Hoberstorfer

Horizontal

Yr. School
12 Wheaton Co-op
12 Wheaton Co-op
0 Wheaton Co-op
0 Lake Park
0 Wheaton Co-op
12 Glenbard North
0 Naperville Central
0 Wheaton Co-op
0 Lake Park
0 Naperville North
12 Naperville North
12 Glenbard North
12 Naperville North
0 Naperville Central
12 Lake Park
12 Naperville Central
12 Lake Park

Friday April 22, 2016
Bar

Final Score
7.750
7.550
7.100
6.700
6.450
6.200
6.150
6.100
5.600
5.350
5.300
5.050
4.750
4.550
4.150
3.600
3.100



Varsity Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 22, 2016
All - Around
Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Lucas Cooperman 12 Wheaton Co-op 9.350 7.800 7.850 9.200 8.950 7.750 50.900
2 Aiden Moran 0 Wheaton Co-op 8.500 7.550 7.300 8.950 8.300 6.450 47.050
3 Austin Tate 0 Wheaton Co-op 7.950 6.900 7.400 8.050 8.250 7.100 45.650
4 Luke Meister 12 Glenbard North 7.650 6.550 7.200 8.300 7.400 6.200 43.300
5 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 8.150 5.700 7.200 7.850 7.450 6.700 43.050
6 Brian Kay 0 Naperville North 7.650 7.350 6.850 8.250 7.150 5.350 42.600
7 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 8.500 5.550 6.250 7.950 6.450 5.600 40.300
8 Charlie Nawara 0 Naperville Central 6.950 5.500 6.250 7.650 6.750 6.150 39.250
9 Joshua Garrison 12 Glenbard North 6.550 3.600 7.850 7.950 7.050 5.050 38.050
10 Aryc Trotz 12 Naperville North 7.100 3.900 6.050 8.100 7.300 5.300 37.750



